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Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in>

letter of Intent - modems for period 1st Oct to Dec 2019
2 messages

Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in> Mon, Sep 30, 2019 at 1:07 PM
To: Swapnali More <swapnali.more@indusind.com>
Cc: Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>, Venkat Rajan <venkat@connectivitysolutions.in>,
Rajendra B K <rajendra@connectivitysolutions.in>, Narasimha Murthy <murthy@connectivitysolutions.in>, Suchita
Khanolkar <Suchita.Khanolkar@indusind.com>

Dear Swapnali,

As discussed with you, kindly provide us the LOI-letter of Intent as per the visibility and
requirement of Modems for branches from 1st Oct till Dec 2019 so, as to plan and maintain
the stock of modems accordingly as we need to keep the stock ready for the coming quarter
Oct to Dec.

Look Forward for your confirmation.

 

 

Best Regards,

Madhuri Manatara

Account Manager

Mob- 7406888060

madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in

Bangalore | Mumbai | Chennai | Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore

Swapnali More <swapnali.more@indusind.com> Mon, Sep 30, 2019 at 6:00 PM
To: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in>
Cc: Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>, Venkat Rajan <venkat@connectivitysolutions.in>,
Rajendra B K <rajendra@connectivitysolutions.in>, Narasimha Murthy <murthy@connectivitysolutions.in>, Suchita
Khanolkar <Suchita.Khanolkar@indusind.com>

Dear Madhuri,

 

Please consider the projec�on of 25 Nos. of modem requirement �ll March 2020.

 

 

 

Thanks & Regards,

Swapnali More - Corporate Services PNA House,  4th Floor Plot no 57& 57/1, Street no.17, MIDC, Andheri East
Mumbai 400093.

'  02261069268 * swapnali.more@indusind.com
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P Save paper, print if you have to. Save energy, cc if you have to.

 

 

From: Madhuri Manatara [mailto:madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in] 
Sent: 30 September 2019 13:07
To: Swapnali More
Cc: Ruchesh Bhanushali; Venkat Rajan; Rajendra B K; Narasimha Murthy; Suchita Khanolkar
Subject: le�er of Intent - modems for period 1st Oct to Dec 2019

 

Dear Swapnali,

As discussed with you, kindly provide us the LOI-letter of Intent as per the visibility and requirement of Modems for
branches from 1st Oct till Dec 2019 so, as to plan and maintain the stock of modems accordingly as we need to
keep the stock ready for the coming quarter Oct to Dec.

Look Forward for your confirmation.

 

 

Best Regards,

Madhuri Manatara

Account Manager

Mob- 7406888060

madhuri@connectivitysolutions.in

Bangalore | Mumbai | Chennai | Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore
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